#*

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Name

393

136

275

527

80

597

517

100

245

718

433

541

481

201

603

395

14

447

536

799

125

64

518

359

138

386

772

122

734

759

713

Nome

Pedro Barros Nunes Studart Corréa
Maria Eduarda Andrade e Silva
MARINA DE ALENCAR ARARIPE COUTINHO
CARLA RAMOS MACEDO DO NASCIMENTO
Amanda Oliveira de Sousa

Luciana Alves Rosério

Jéssica Guedes Santos

Tiago Carneiro Rabelo

Miguel Felipe Almeida da Camara
ANDRE LUIZ SALGE PEREIRA

Abhner Youssif Mota Arabi

Julio Gongalves Melo

Almir Hoffmann de Lara Janior
Aderruan Rodrigues Tavares
Raphael Rocha de Souza Maia
Leandro Dias Porto Batista

Felipe Alves da Silva

Gustavo de Assis Souza

Caio Neno Silva Cavalcante

Diogo Goncalves Alvares

Maria Helena Martins Rocha Pedrosa
JOAO CARLOS ALVES LELES
MATHEUS PIMENTA DE FREITAS CARDOSO
RUDI MEIRA CASSEL

Pedro Corréa Pertence

Adriano Luiz Oliveira

EDERSON RABELO DA CRUZ
MARINA TENORIO FIGO

Anderson Pereira Leite

Alexandre Satyro de Medeiros

VANESSA ESTEVAM ALVES

CPF

00464367158

02728011516

03440404102

08839607706

04299340337

01641067152

04877006192

72292890178

09043032417

92768318604

03615436113

22663964808

78552311968

01556490194

03648695185

02813873110

09362042908

03030667170

76633845200

75572702153

01450353444

00582849152

02408042100

68075294068

08193671686

71343469920

07852178944

05815939447

02967155144

01511775114

05772082507

Data e Hora
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019

12/11/2019

08:20

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

17:00

17:20

17:40

18:00

18:20

13:40

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:20



# | Name
32 189
33 322
34 499
35 134
36 830
37 604
38 557
39 23
40 267
41 203

SUM 16356

Nome

Flavio Mendes Baumgarten Baido
GABRIELA VELOSO HOLANDA

Camila Cecilina do Nascimento Martins
Isaura Cristina de Oliveira Leite

Edilane Neves

Lucas Sales da Costa

Thays do Carmo Oliveira de Bessa
Diego Ferreira Pimentel

ines liborio lucena pereira

Amanda Visoto de Matos

CPF

00627347924

04372805195

03122739321

62352008387

70924449187

02477280392

02874173100

06026195564

10063319489

00566937107

Data e Hora
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019

13/11/2019

16:40

17:00

17:20

17:40

18:00

08:20

08:40

09:00

09:40

10:00



